Vitoss

Description

Vitoss is a versatile material that comes in various

forms to meet your bone grafting needs.

Foam pack

Stable in a fluid environment
Soaks and holds bone marrow

Moldable

Available in Vitoss, Vitoss BA, Vitoss BA2X and

Vitoss BiModal

Foam strip

Flexible pre-formed strip (when wet)
Soaks and holds bone marrow
Compression resistant

Easily cut

Available in Vitoss, Vitoss BA, and BiModal

Morsels

Good for large graft volume applications

Cost comparative to cancellous chips

Available in Vitoss

Vitoss

Reference
number

2102-1401
2102-1402
2102-1405
2102-1410
2102-1100
2102-1101
2102-1105
2102-1110
2102-1120

2102-0026

2102-0027

2102-0028

2102-0029

Description

Foam Pack, 1.2cc

Foam Pack, 2.5cc

Foam Pack, Scc

Foam Pack, 10cc

Foam Strip 25 x 100 x 4mm, 10cc
Foam Strip 25 x 240 x 4mm, 24cc
Foam Strip 25 x 50 x 4mm, 5cc
Foam Strip 25 x 50 x 8mm, 10cc
Foam Strip 25 x 100 x 8mm, 20cc

Micro-Morsel Canister 1-2mm
morsel range, 5cc

Micro-Morsel Canister 1-2Zmm
morsel range, 10cc

Micro-Morsel Canister 1-2mm
morsel range, 15cc

Micro-Morsel Canister 1-2Zmm
morsel range, 30cc

Foam pack

Vitoss

Reference
number

2102-0030

2102-0031

2102-0032

2102-0033

2102-0020

2102-0021

2102-0131

Foam strip

Description
Standard-Morsel Canister 1-4mm
morsel range, 5cc

Standard-Morsel Canister 1-4mm
morsel range, 10cc

Standard-Morsel Canister 1-4mm
morsel range, 15cc

Standard-Morsel Canister 1-4mm
morsel range, 30cc

Macro-Morsels 4-7mm
morsel range, 15cc

Macro-Morsels 4-7mm
morsel range, 30cc

Macro Morsel Tower, 30cc (10 pack)
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